
 

Cecilia Barajas 
Credentialing Specialist 

 
Contact: 

(213) 947 - 6281 
CBarajas@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Jennifer Favela 
Credentialing Specialist 

 
Contact: 

(213) 948 - 2569 
JFavela@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Lakeesha Johnson 
Credentialing Specialist 

 
Contact: 

(213) 738 - 2426 
LRJohnson@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Noreena Flores 
Credentialing Specialist 

 
Contact: 

(213) 947 - 6570 
MSFlores@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Valentina Deinyan 
Credentialing Specialist 

 
Contact: 

(213) 943 - 9063 
VDeinyan@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Timithy Nuon 
Credentialing Specialist 

 
Contact: 

(213) 738 - 2464 
TNuon@dmh.lacounty.gov 

 

Support Team 

Javier Obregon 
Senior Typist-Clerk 

 
Contact: 

(213) 943 - 9428 
JObregon@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Mariah Ghang 
Intermediate Typist-Clerk 

 
Contact: 

(213) 943 - 2655 
MGhang@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Kermina Halim 
Intermediate Typist-Clerk 

 
Contact: 

(213) 943 - 9810 
KHalim@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Anna Shahmirian 
Secretary III 

 
Contact: 

(213) 943 - 8307 
AShahmirian@dmh.lacounty.gov 

 
Contacting Credentialing 

 
• For Current or Prospective DMH Employees & General Credentialing Inquiries: 

o Credentialing@dmh.lacounty.gov 

• For Current or Prospective Fee-For-Service Contracted Providers: 

o FFSCredentialing@dmh.lacounty.gov  

LACDMH Credentialing Leads 

Norma Cano, Psy.D. 
MH Clinical Program Head 

 
Contact: 

(213) 943 – 8274 
NCano@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Christopher Vigiano, M.P.A. 
Management Analyst 

 
Contact: 

(213) 349 - 7940 
CVigiano@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Credentialing Specialists 
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